Technical details

Battery technology

Motor design

Weight (kg)*

Vibration level left/right** (m/s2?)
Cutting wheel diameter (mm)
Maximum cutting depth (mm)
Cutting wheel brake

Water connection

STIHL magnesium protection
Spindle lock

Central main switch
Recommended battery

*

Excluding cutting wheel and battery

** K factor according to Dir. 2006/42/EC = 2 m/s?

® Standard

TSA 230
Lithium-ion
Brushless EC motor 36 V
3.9
3.6/3.6
230
70

AP 180






